
 

Components PriceList January 2015 rev 01 (18

1.  All prices based on 1 order delivery. 

2. Prices and Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

3. Strictly C.O.D. only. 

4. The warranty will be void if the serial number label is missing, damaged or 
tampered with. 

5. All prices inclusive of V.A.T.! 

6. A quotation takes precedence over the price list. 

7. Free delivery in most Pretoria Areas. (Excluding ***)

 

For sales, enquires or quotations contact: 

Office at: 012 772 1634 

Tito or Red at Cell:  083 417 3402  (sms, whatapps welcome

Email:  sales@redpeach.co.za  Website:  www.redpeach.co.za
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18). 

Prices and Specifications subject to change without prior notice. 

The warranty will be void if the serial number label is missing, damaged or 

(Excluding ***) 

welcome) 

www.redpeach.co.za 

 

  

1.  Flash Disks 

Transcend® JetFlash™V30 4GB USB Flash 

Transcend® JetFlash™V60 8GB USB Flash 

Transcend® JetFlash™V60 16GB USB Flash 

Transcend® JetFlash™V60 32GB USB Flash 

Transcend® JetFlash™V60 64GB USB Flash 

  
Transcend® JetFlash™300 8GBUSB 3.0  

Transcend® JetFlash™300 16GB USB 3.0 

Transcend® JetFlash™300 32Gb USB 3.0 

  

SanDisk 4GB Flash Disk  

SanDisk 8GB Flash Disk  

SanDisk 16GB Flash Disk  

SanDisk 32GB Flash Disk  

SanDisk 64GB Flash Disk  

  
Apacer AH161 2GB Handy Drive with ACE - Red/Black

Apacer AH161 4GBHandy Drive with ACE - Red/Black

Apacer AH161 8GB Handy Drive with ACE - Red/Black

Apacer AH161 16GB Handy Drive with ACE - Red/Black

Apacer AH161 32GB Handy Drive with ACE - Red/Black

  

2.  RAM - Desktop 

Desktop RAM 

DDR 400Mhz 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 512MB 400MHz DDR DIMM

Kingston Value RAM Memory 1024MB 400MHz DDR DIMM

  

DDR2 800Mhz 

Kingston Value RAM Memory 1GB 800MHz DDR2 

Kingston Value RAM Memory 2GB 800MHz DDR2 

  

DDR3 1333Mhz 

Kingston Value RAM Memory 2GB 1333MHz DDR3 

Kingston Value RAM Memory 4GB 1333MHz DDR3 

Kingston Value RAM Memory 8GB 1333MHz DDR3 

PRICE 

  

70.00 

80.00 

 130.00 

 200.00 

 310.00 

  

  

140.00 

230.00 

  

70.00 

80.00 

120.00 

200.00 

380.00 

  
Red/Black   
Red/Black 70.00 
Red/Black 80.00 

Red/Black 120.00 
Red/Black 200.00 

  

  

  

  
Kingston Value RAM Memory 512MB 400MHz DDR DIMM 270.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 1024MB 400MHz DDR DIMM 480.00 

  

  
Kingston Value RAM Memory 1GB 800MHz DDR2  260.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 2GB 800MHz DDR2  460.00 

  

  
Kingston Value RAM Memory 2GB 1333MHz DDR3  340.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 4GB 1333MHz DDR3  620.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 8GB 1333MHz DDR3  1 100.00 
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DDR3 1600Mhz   
Kingston Value RAM Memory 2GB 1600MHz DDR3  340.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 4GB 1600MHz DDR3  600.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 8GB 1600MHz DDR3  1 100.00 
    
3.   RAM - Laptop   
DDR 400Mhz   
Kingston Value RAM Memory 1GB 400MHz DDR  580.00 
    
DDR2 667Mhz   
Kingston Value RAM Memory 512Mb 667MHz DDR2  120.00 
    
DDR2 800Mhz   
Kingston Value RAM Memory 512MB 800MHz DDR2    
Kingston Value RAM Memory 1GB 800MHz DDR2  320.00 
Kingston Value RAM Memory 2GB 800MHz DDR2  480.00 
    
DDR3 1333Mhz   
2GB 200PIN DDR3 1333 Dimm 380.00 
4GB 200PIN DDR3 1333 Dimm 540.00 
8GB 200PIN DDR3 1333 Dimm 970.00 
    
DDR3 1600Mhz   
2GB 200PIN DDR3 1600 Dimm 330.00 
4GB 200PIN DDR3 1600 Dimm 600.00 
8GB 200PIN DDR3 1600 Dimm 1 060.00 

    

2.  Hard Drives - Desktop   

SATA II   
Seagate Barracuda SATA III 500GB 7200rpm 16MB Cache HDD 710.00 
Seagate Barracuda SATA III 1TB 7200rpm 64MB Cache HDD 850.00 
Seagate Barracuda SATA III 2TB 7200rpm 64MB Cache HDD 1 260.00 
Seagate Barracuda SATA III 3TB 7200rpm 64MB Cache HDD 1 500.00 
Seagate Barracuda SATA III 4TB 7200rpm 64MB Cache HDD 2 200.00 
    
Western Digital Caviar Blue 320GB 7200RPM SATA HDD 670.00 
Western Digital Caviar Blue 500GB 7200RPM SATA HDD 720.00 
Western Digital Caviar Blue 1TB 7200RPM SATA HDD 800.00 

Western Digital Caviar Green 2TB  SATA HDD 1 230.00 
Western Digital Caviar Green 3TB  SATA HDD 1 540.00 
Western Digital Caviar Green 4TB  SATA HDD 2 200.00 
Western Digital Caviar Green 5TB  SATA HDD 2 900.00 
Western Digital Caviar Green 6TB  SATA HDD 3 500.00 
    

5.  Hard Drives - Laptop (Mobile)   

SATA   

Fijitsu - SATA   
Fujitsu 500GB SATA HDD, 5400rpm 740.00 
Fujitsu 1TB SATA HDD, 5400rpm 1 040.00 
    

Seagate Mobile - SATA   
Seagate Mobile 320Gb, 5400rpm, 8mb cache, SATA-150 650.00 
Seagate Mobile 500Gb, 5400rpm, 8mb cache, SATA-150 730.00 
    
Western Digital 2.5 - SATA   
Western Digital 2.5" 320GB SATA HDD, 5400rpm 650.00 
Western Digital 2.5" 500GB SATA HDD, 5400rpm 700.00 
Western Digital 2.5" 1TB SATA HDD, 5400rpm 980.00 
    
Western Digital 2.5" 320GB SATA HDDI, 7200rpm 740.00 
Western Digital 2.5" 500GB SATA HDD, 7200rpm 800.00 
Western Digital 2.5" 750GB SATA HDD, 7200rpm 900.00 
Western Digital 2.5" 1TB SATA HDD, 7200rpm 1 100.00 
    
Western Digital 2.5" 2TB SATA HDD 2 070.00 
    
6.  Hard Drive Enclosures   
3.5"   
MUKii Aluminium 3.5" Serial ATA Enclosure - USB 2.0 High Speed - Supports up 
to 3TB - Black 290.00 
MUKii Aluminium 3.5" Serial ATA Enclosure - USB 3.0 Super Speed - Supports up 
to 3TB - Black   
    
2.5"   
MUKii Aluminium 2.5" Serial ATA Enclosure - USB 2.0 High Speed - Works with 
9.5mm Drives Only - Black 200.00 
MUKii Aluminium 2.5" Serial ATA Enclosure - USB 3.0 Super Speed - Works with 
9.5mm Drives Only - Black   
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7.  External Hard Drives   

3.5" External HDD   

2 Yr Warranty   

2 TB Seagate Desktop Drive 1 460.00 

3 TB Seagate Desktop Drive 1 680.00 

4 TB Seagate Desktop Drive 2 500.00 

5 TB Seagate Desktop Drive 3 500.00 

1 Yr Warranty   

Transcend StoreJet 2 TB 3.5 External USB 3.0 1 360.00 

Transcend StoreJet 3 TB 3.5 External USB 3.0 1 800.00 

    
2TB Toshiba Stor.e Basics Ext HDD 3.5" Blk 1 240.00 
3TB Toshiba Stor.e Basics Ext HDD 3.5" Blk 1 640.00 
    
WD Elements Desktop 2TB USB 3.0 1 260.00 
WD Elements Desktop 3TB USB 3.0 1 600.00 
WD Elements Desktop 3TB USB 3.0 2 300.00 
    
WD MYBOOK 3 ESSENTIAL 3 3.5" 2TB Single Drive 1 400.00 
WD MYBOOK 3 ESSENTIAL 3 3.5" 3TB Single Drive 1 660.00 

    

2.5" External HDD (USB Powered)   

500 GB Seagate Backup Plus Portable 2.5" USB 3.0 860.00 

1 TB Seagate Backup Plus Portable 2.5" USB 3.0 1 180.00 

1,5 TB Seagate Backup Plus Portable 2.5" USB 3.0 1 100.00 

2 TB Seagate Backup Plus Portable 2.5" USB 3.0 1 860.00 

    
500GB EXT HDD 2.5" Toshiba (Glossy Black) 740.00 
1 TB EXT HDD 2.5" Toshiba (Glossy Black) 1 020.00 
2 TB EXT HDD 2.5" Toshiba (Glossy Black) 1 450.00 
    
Transcend® StoreJet 25D3 Series - 500 GB 2.5"  External HDD 780.00 
Transcend® StoreJet 25D3 Series -1 TB 2.5"  External HDD 930.00 
Transcend® StoreJet 25D3 Series -2 TB 2.5"  External HDD 1 600.00 
Military/Rugged   
Transcend® StoreJet 25M3 Series - 500 GB 2.5"  External HDD 840.00 
Transcend® StoreJet 25M3 Series -1 TB 2.5"  External HDD 1 020.00 
    

Western Digital Elements 2.5" 500GB USB 3.0 720.00 
Western Digital Elements 2.5" 1TB USB 3.0 900.00 
Western Digital Elements 2.5" 2TB USB 3.0 1 470.00 
    
WD PASSPORT Ultra 500GB 2.5" - Black,Blue,Red,Titanium   
WD PASSPORT Ultra 1TB 2.5" - Black,Blue,Red,Titanium 1 000.00 
WD PASSPORT Ultra 2TB 2.5" - Black,Blue,Red,Titanium 1 500.00 
    

3G Modules   

Huawei E3533 - 21Mbps, USB 390.00 

Huawei E3131  or E3131 MP - 21Mbps, USB 510.00 

Huawei AF23 Dongle Sharing Router to WiFi 380.00 

Huawei E55 3G USB WiFi Gateway (5 Devices) 390.00 

Huawei E5330 3G & LTE WiFi (10 Devices) 650.00 

Huawei E303 3G Dongle 7Mbps 3G USB 390.00 

Huawei E3331 3G Dongle 21Mbps, USB, MicroSD 510.00 

    

8.  Graphic Cards   

PCI Express x16   
ATi Radeon 5450 PCI Express x16,512MB DDR2 DX11 W/DVI, HDMI (Low 
Profile) 460.00 
 ATi Radeon R7 240 PCI Express x16 2GB DDR3, DX11, W/DVI, HDMI 1 040.00 
ATi Radeon 7250 PCI Express x16, 2GB DDR5, DX11, W/DVI, HDMI 1 300.00 
 ATi Radeon 7260X PCI Express x16, 2GB DDR5, DX11, W/DVI, HDMI 2 220.00 
ATi Radeon R9270 PCI Express x16, 2GB DDR5, DX11, W/Dual DVI-I, HDMI 3 000.00 
ATi Radeon 7750 PCI Express x16, 1GB DDR5, DX11, W/Dual DVI-I, HDMI   
    
Gigabyte® NVIDIA® GeForce GT210, 1GB DDR3 (Low Profile) 480.00 
Gigabyte® NVIDIA® GeForce GT610, 1GB DDR3  (low profile) 620.00 
Gigabyte® NVIDIA® GeForce GT730, 2GB DDR3 920.00 
Gigabyte® NVIDIA® GeForce GT740, 2GB DDR3 1 400.00 
Gigabyte® NVIDIA® GeForce GTX750, 2GB GDDR3 2 000.00 
Gigabyte® NVIDIA® GeForce GTX760, 2G DDR5 3 700.00 

    

9.  Optical Drives   

CD RW / DVD RW Super Multi IDE Combo - Black 250.00 

Mecer USB 2.0 External CD/DVD +-RW 400.00 
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Samsung 24X +/- DVD Writer  Non Lightscribe SATA 230.00 

Samsung 22X +/- DVD Writer  SATA lightscribe 230.00 

Samsung 22X +/- DVD Writer  IDE non lightscribe 390.00 

Samsung Slim External DVD Writer - USB Powered 400.00 

    

LG OptDrive 24x DVDRW SATA Lightscribe Retail 210.00 

    

LG OptDrive 20X External Lightscribe DVDRW USB 450.00 

LG Blueray Combo 16X DVD R Sata 970.00 

LG 16x Blu-Ray Writer Sata Lightscibe 1 100.00 

    
12.  DivX Players   
WD TV HD Media Player - accepts USB Drives, RCA out, HDMI 1 250.00 
WD HD Live Streaming Media Player WDBGXT 1 180.00 
    
12.  Power Banks   
Genius Powerbank ECO-U261 White 2600MAH 240.00 
Genius Powerbank ECO-U306 White 3000MAH 280.00 
Genius Powerbank ECO-U521 White 5200MAH 340.00 
Genius Powerbank ECO-U821 White 8000MAH 420.00 
    
14.  GamePads   
Logitech® Gaming Gamepad F310 300.00 
Logitech® Rumble Gamepad F510   
Logitech® Wingman Gamepad F710 560.00 
    
15.  TV Cards   

Mecer PCI TV/Video Tuner W/ RC 200.00 

USB 2.0 External TV Tuner W/Remote Control 280.00 
    

16.  Keyboards   

Mecer 104 Multimedia PS2 Ivory/Black 130.00 

Mecer 104 Key USB K/B Black 130.00 

Mecer 104 Key Multimedia USB W/2 x USB2.0 & Audio Port 200.00 

Mecer WirelessM/media K/B + Optical Mouse - Black   
    

17.  Mouse   

Mecer Optical Wheel PS2 (I/B) / USB 100.00 

Mecer Wireless O/Wheel mini USB (B)   

Targus Cord-Storing Optical Mouse, Plastic, Black & Grey 120.00 

    

18.  Accessories   

Mecer USB Bluetooth Adapter class 1 150.00 

USB2.0 High Speed Data Transfer Cable 200.00 

    

19.  Memory Cards   

Secure Digital (SD)   

4 GB Secure Digital 80.00 

8 GB Secure Digital 100.00 

16 GB Secure Digital  150.00 

    

Micro Secure Digital (Micro SD) with SD Adapter   

4 GB Micro SDHC 70.00 

8 GB Micro SDHC 90.00 

16 GB Micro SDHC 140.00 

32 GB Micro SDHC 240.00 

64 GB Micro SDHC 460.00 

    

22.  Monitors LCD   

Mecer 15" LCD Monitor - ivory / black   

Mecer 18.5" LED Wide Monitor 1 220.00 

Mecer 19" LED Wide Monitor 1 720.00 

Mecer 20" LED Wide Monitor 1 380.00 

Mecer 21.5" LED Wide Monitor 1 900.00 

Mecer 23" LED Wide Monitor 2 200.00 

    

Samsung 18.5" LCD Monitor - Wide, 5ms - black - B1930N 1 180.00 

    

Samsung LED   

Samsung 18.5" LED LCD Wide Monitor 1 180.00 

Samsung 20" LED LCD Wide Monitor 1 400.00 

Samsung 21.5" LED LCD Wide Monitor 1 700.00 

Samsung 23" LED LCD Wide Monitor 3 220.00 

Samsung 24" LED LCD Wide Monitor 3 000.00 

Samsung 27" LED LCD Wide Monitor 4 350.00 
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LG LED   
LG 18.5" LED Wide  1 230.00 
LG 19.5" LED 1 200.00 
LG 20" LED Wide  1 300.00 
LG 21.5" LED Wide  2 000.00 
LG 22" LED Wide  1 900.00 
LG 23" LED Wide  2 220.00 
LG 24" LED Wide  3 300.00 
LG 27" LED Wide  4 500.00 
    
Acer - 3 Yr Warranty   
Acer® LED - 21.5" Wide 2 200.00 
Acer® LED - 24" Wide 3 000.00 
    
HP   
HP LE1711  17" LCD Monitor 1 700.00 
    
HP 2011x 18,5" LED LCD Monitor 1 500.00 
HP 2011x 20" LED LCD Monitor 1 460.00 
HP 2211x 21.5" LED LCD Monitor 2 700.00 
HP 2311x 23" LED LCD Monitor 3 000.00 

    

23.  Speakers & Sound Cards   

Creative SBSA50 USB Powered 2.0 200.00 

Creative A120 2.1 Speaker System 320.00 

Creative A220 - 2.1 Speaker System 320.00 

Creative A320 - 2.1 -Speaker System   400.00 

Creative A350 - 2.1  Speaker System  500.00 

Creative A520 Speaker System 5.1 760.00 

    

Creative HS-150 Headset 190.00 

Creative HS-300 Headset 220.00 

    

Creative Sound Blaster 5.1 VX Sound Card 240.00 

    

Logitech Presenter - R400 500.00 

Logitech Professional Presenter R700 1 080.00 

Targus - Wireless Presenter with Laser - AMP13EU 380.00 

Targus - Multi Media Presentation Remote - AMP09EU 580.00 

    

24.  Laptop Bags   

Targus - Bags -  CN01 - Notepac Carry Bag  270.00 

Targus - Bags - CNXL1 600.00 

Targus - Bags -  TCB001EU 650.00 

Targus - Bags -  TEB01 570.00 

Targus - Bags -  TSB212 570.00 

Targus - Bags -  TSB700 840.00 

Targus - 2.5" Ext HDD Sleeve - THZ008EU 120.00 

    

25.  Software   

    

AVG Antivirus 2014 2 user 140.00 

AVG Antivirus 2014 4 User 200.00 

    

AVG Internet Security 2014 2 User 180.00 

AVG Internet Security 2014 4 User 220.00 

    

Kaspersky Anti virus 2015 - 2 user 250.00 

Kaspersky Anti virus 2015 - 5 user 320.00 

    

Kaspersky Internet Security 2015  - 2 user 280.00 

Kaspersky Internet Security 2015 - 4 user 400.00 

    

Bitdefender Antivirus 2015 1 user 180.00 

Bitdefender Antivirus 2015 3 user 240.00 

    

Bitdefender Internet Security 2015 1 user 240.00 

Bitdefender Internet Security 2015 3 user 300.00 

    

Microsoft® Windows 7 Home Basic 32bit 1 120.00 

Microsoft® Windows 7 Home Premium 32bit 1 300.00 

Microsoft® Windows 7 Professional  32bit 1 950.00 

Microsoft® Windows 7 Ultimate 32bit 2 550.00 

    

Microsoft® Windows 8.1 Single Language 32bit 1 140.00 

Microsoft® Windows 8.1 Edition 32bit 1 500.00 
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Microsoft® Windows 8.1 Professional  32bit 1 920.00 

Microsoft® Windows 8.1 Ultimate 32bit   

    
Microsoft Office 365 University 4 Year 1 User Subscription - Fully Packaged 
Product - for use on up to 2 PC/Mac Devices- For verified higher education 
student, faculty or staff only (Academic Use only) 770.00 
Microsoft Office 365 University 4 Year 1 User Subscription - Electronic Software 
Delivery - Emailed Link/Product Key, Download only 740.00 
Microsoft Office 365 Home Premium 1 Year Household Subscription - Fully 
Packaged Product - for user on up to 5 PC/Mac Devices 770.00 
Microsoft Office 365 Home Premium 1 Year Household Subscription - Electronic 
Software Delivery - Emailed Link/Product Key, Download only 720.00 
Microsoft Office 365 Personal 1 Year Subscription - Fully Packaged Product - for 
user 1 PC/Mac Device plus 1 iPad or Windows Tablets - Subscription for 1 user 620.00 
Microsoft Office 365 Personal 1 Year Subscription - Electronic Software Delivery - 
for user 1 PC/Mac Device plus 1 iPad or Windows Tablets - Subscription for 1 user 620.00 

    

26.  Print Consumables   

HP No 26 (40ml)   

HP No 14 (23ml)   

HP No 20 (28ml)   

HP No 56 (19ml)   

HP No 22   

    

HP No 23 (30ml)   

    

    

27.  Printers   

    

 


